7. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Wickersberg (Ensheim) am 13.09

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. DAfrrenbAsacher, Werner
2. ReiAYner, Karl-Heinz
3.  MAviller, Rainer
4. Latz, Hubert
5.  MAiller, Volker
6. Noll, Armin
7. Masser, Mike
8. Schmidt, Horst
9. MAYiller, Edwin
10. Matheis, Dirk
11. Wolter, JATrg
12. Schaly, Wolfgang
13. Koch, Wolfgang
14. Gebhard, Werner
15. SchAafer, Werner
16. Vogtland, Fritz
17. Bewernick, RAYdiger
18. Rupper, Christof
19. Damrat, Gerhard
20. Schmidt, Reinhard
21. Blum, Ernst-Josef
22. Huwer, Gernot
23. Sartorius, Dieter
24. Berz, Konrad
25. LAanger, Roman
26. MeAYner, Karl-Kurt
27. Klein, Walter
28. StrAasser, Peter
29. Dietrich, JArg
30. Ruppert, Thomas
31. Heiler, Erich
32. Bohl, Jochen
33. Wack, Stefan
34. Schmidt, Wolfgang
35. Langenbahn, Richard
36. Schmidt, Wolfgang
37. Horst, GAVanther
38. Calcagno, Gaetano
39. Natter, Benno
40. Steinkampf, Ralf
41. Rittmeier, Alfred
42. Trautmann, Lorenz
43. Knorst, Swen
44. Schuster, JAVirgen
45. Sewerin, Bruno
46. Mobhr, Peter
47. Schmidt, Anne
48. Gintz, Eduard
49. HellbrAvick, Ferdinand

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
Rohrbach

VA Neunkirchen
TV NiederwAVarzbach
DJK SG St. Ingbert
SaarbrAYacken
HAV ttersdorf

LAG SaarbrAvicken
Sigat

VfA Neunkirchen
HAVAzweiler

LC VATIklingen
LTF KAfllertal
LSG Quierschied
St. Ingbert

LTF KAfllertal
Steinbach
Herschw.-Pettersh.
LTF KATllertal
LSG Quierschied
SaarbrAYacken
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF KATllertal

LSC DAYsppenweiler
LG Homburg
Wiesbach
SaarbrAVacken
LTF KAfllertal
SaarbrAvicken
Fechingen

Heusweiler

Tholey

LTF KAfllertal
Merchweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV BrAYscken
Ottenhausen

LTF KATllertal
SaarbrAVacken

TV Nassweiler

TuS Ensdorf

LTF KATllertal
Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen
ATSV SaarbrAvicken
ATSV SaarbrAvicken

Pl./AK
1.MHK
1.M30
2.MHK
2.M30
1.M40
3.MHK
4 MHK
5.MHK
6.MHK
1.MJugA
7.MHK
3.M30
8.MHK
9.MHK
4.M30
2.M40
5.M30
10.MHK
3.M40
6.M30
11.MHK
4.M40
5.M40
1.M50
12.MHK
6.M40
7.M40
7.M30
8.M30
13.MHK
9.M30
10.M30
14.MHK
11.M30
15.MHK
12.M30
8.M40
9.M40
1.M60
1.MJugB
10.M40
13.M30
16.MHK
14.M30
11.M40
15.M30
1.WHK
16.M30
17.M30

Zeit
00:31:58
00:33:40
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:50
00:34:53
00:35:00
00:35:30
00:35:34
00:35:35
00:35:47
00:36:00
00:36:07
00:36:13
00:36:16
00:36:59
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:02
00:37:03
00:37:10
00:37:19
00:37:21
00:37:49
00:37:58
00:38:08
00:38:18
00:38:19
00:38:36
00:38:46
00:38:57
00:39:00
00:39:02
00:39:03
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:08
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:13
00:39:17
00:39:19
00:39:32
00:39:34
00:39:36
00:39:41
00:39:43
00:39:43
00:39:47
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50. Germesin, Arnold
51. Konrad, Herbert
52. Gebel, RAYdiger
53. Henn, Edmund
54. Sturm, Herbert
55. Wagner, Werner
56. FeAY, Rainer

57. Zaske, Robert
58. GroAY, JAfrg
59. Dincher, Gottfried
60. Kirsch, Albert

61. Blank, GAvanter
62. Wagner, Dieter
63. Ries, JATrg

64. Jakaski, Henry
65. Mellmann, Gisela
66. Becker, Toni

67. Woll, Heiner

68. MAUiller, Walter
69. Zunkel, Dieter
70. Konrad, Uwe

71. Deesz, Karl

72. Becker, GAvinter
73. Elz, Helmut

74. Dr. Micka, Klaus
75. SchmAgh, Daniel
76. Ohsiek, Alois

77. Sehmer, Siegfried
78. Kelleter, Volker
79. Deckert, Heinz
80. Heckmann, Paul
81. Kirsch, Toni

82. Courths, Walter
83. Kiefer, Gernot
84. Marx, Erich

85. Marx, Reiner

86. Schnur, Markus
87. Kessler, Dieter
88. Rauland, Peter
89. GroAYmann, Benno
90. Wabhrheit, Martin
91. Peter, Sascha
92. Schweitzer, Dieter
93. Ulrich, Hartmut
94. Piltz, Hartmut

95. Kiefer, Franz

96. Behr, Hans

97. Kaiser, Wilhelm
98. Hofer, Manfred

Verein/Ort

LAG SaarbrAvicken
LTF KATllertal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LAG SaarbrAVicken
SaarbrAVacken
Elversberg

LAG SaarbrAVicken
Ommersheim

LTF KATllertal

LTF Obere Saar

LC Schmelz

LTF KATllertal

DJK SG St. Ingbert
Kleinblittersdorf
VfA Neunkirchen
SV Saar 05 SaarbrA¥scken
LTF Urexweiler

VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Urexweiler
SchAfnenberg Kbg 15
TV Ensheim
BAYibingen

LTF KATllertal

IGS Rastbachtal
SaarbrAVacken
Bliesransbach

TV OberwAvarzbach
SaarbrAVacken

St. Ingbert

LAG SaarbrAvicken
LTF Marpingen

LTF KAfllertal
SaarbrAYicken

LTF KAfllertal

DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Marpingen
GATttelborn

LAG SaarbrAVicken
LTF KATllertal

LAG SaarbrAVicken
LTF Obere Saar

TV Kirkel

VfA Neunkirchen
LAG SaarbrAVicken
LTF KATllertal
Ormesheim
Eschringen
Ormesheim

Pl./AK
18.M30
19.M30
20.M30
2.M50
21.M30
22.M30
23.M30
12.M40
2.MJugA
24.M30
13.M40
14.M40
15.M40
17.MHK
16.M40
1.W30
25.M30
17.M40
3.M50
18.M40
18.MHK
19.MHK
20.MHK
2.MJugB
19.M40
3.MJugA
20.M40
26.M30
21.MHK
21.M40
4.M50
5.M50
22.M40
27.M30
22.MHK
6.M50
23.MHK
23.M40
28.M30
29.M30
4.MJugA
5.MJugA
24.MHK
24.M40
25.M40
30.M30
31.M30
7.M50
32.M30

Zeit
00:40:04
00:40:15
00:40:19
00:40:31
00:40:35
00:40:41
00:40:55
00:40:58
00:41:01
00:41:08
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:41:19
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:37
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:44
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:42:00
00:42:12
00:42:19
00:42:21
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:35
00:42:39
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:43:06
00:43:10
00:43:13
00:43:16
00:43:18
00:43:20
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:26
00:43:32
00:43:39
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:00
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99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Presser, Gerd
SchrAfder, Erich
Schneider, Bernd
Rabung, Otto
Marx, Elmar
Huckert, Werner
Winter, Josef
Gitzhofer, Erich
KIAfippel, Hans-Dieter
Hemmer, Heinz
Blum, Dorothee
Michel, Friedrich
Muth, Josef
Dincher, JAfrg
Menz, Wilhelm
SchrAfder, Albert

Hassdenteufel, Susanne

Kleinbauer, Pascal
Schmidt, Oswald
Wagner, Ursula
KAfgel, Rolf
Schramm, Sigrid
Thome, Horst
MAYiller, Karl
StAvammel, JAfrg
Grewenig, Marlene
Kreutzberger, Roswitha
Joas, Werner
Hoffmeister, Klaus
Lesch, Toni
Zingerling, Karl-Heinz
Braun, Bernd
GrArber, Martha
Kempf, Rudi

Kleinas, Said
Glauben, Klaus
Brach, Anne

Telefgrafo, BartolomAaus

Kalsch, Klaus

Marx, Holger
Klinkner, Klothilde
MAYiller, Klaudia
Mayer, Gerd
Schmumann, Rudolf
KAYsster, H.Joachim
Schickert, Joachim
Mann, Herbert
Pillong, Hermann
Kuntz, Elke

Verein/Ort

VfA Neunkirchen
Saarlouis

LAG SaarbrAVicken
Sportstudio Gersheim
Ensheim

LTF Marpingen
LAG SaarbrAVicken
Ensheim

Dudweiler
NiederwAYsrzbach
LTF KATllertal
SaarbrAVacken

LAG SaarbrAVicken
LTF Obere Saar
SaarbrAYicken
Saarlouis

LTF Obere Saar
LAG SaarbrAvicken
TV Neuweiler

DJK SG St. Ingbert
RC Sandorf

LAG SaarbrAVicken
LTF KATllertal

VA Neunkirchen
RC Sandorf

VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
Homburg

LTF KAfllertal

TV Ludweiler
Gersweiler

VfA Neunkirchen
Ommersheim
SaarbrAYscken

LTF KAfllertal

LTF Obere Saar

TV Ludweiler
Bischmisheim
Ensheim

TC Weiskirchen
LTF Marpingen
Saarlouis

LAG SaarbrAVicken
Heusweiler
SaarbrAVacken

LT Rehlingen
Breb.-Fechingen
Fechingen

PI./AK
26.M40
27.M40
33.M30
8.M50
25.MHK
9.M50
10.M50
34.M30
28.M40
35.M30
2.WHK
29.M40
30.M40
6.MJugA
11.M50
12.M50
3.WHK
26.MHK
13.M50
1.W40
31.M40
3.W30
32.M40
2.M60
27.MHK
1.W50
2.W40
33.M40
36.M30
37.M30
34.M40
28.MHK
3.W40
38.M30
29.MHK
39.M30
4.W40
35.M40
40.M30
7.MJugA
5.w40
4 WHK
41.M30
42.M30
43.M30
44.M30
36.M40
14.M50
6.W40

Zeit
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:15
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:27
00:44:44
00:45:08
00:45:09
00:45:13
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:41
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:16
00:46:22
00:46:39
00:46:41
00:46:43
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:46:58
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:11
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:48:08
00:48:09
00:48:18
00:48:26
00:48:27
00:48:28
00:48:41
00:48:43
00:49:03
00:49:05
00:49:06
00:49:09
00:49:14
00:49:17
00:49:18
00:49:19
00:49:47
00:50:09
00:50:18
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Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

Dietrich, Evelin
Kirsch, Christel
Peters, Reinhard
GrAgber, Dieter
Schneider, Peter
Handzink, Heidi
Mitzel, Emil

Deckert, Marianne
Ricke, Hannelore
Conrad, Norbert
Gunkelmann, Friedrich
Kesternoch, Karl-Heinz
KAfnen, Adele
KAYsmmel, Christian
MailAender, Hans
Maass, Hartmut
Glauben, Veronika
Marx, Hannelore
Ecker, Friedrich
Bickel, Anja

Gross, Eduard

Verein/Ort

LTF KAfllertal

LTF KATllertal

St. Ingbert

VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF KATllertal
Ensheim

LTF KATllertal
LAG SaarbrAVicken
Fechingen

LTF KAfllertal
Felsberg

LTF KAfllertal

DJK SG St. Ingbert
Heckendalheim

TV Ensheim

TV Eppelborn

PI./AK
5.WHK
2.W50
45.M30
37.M40
38.M40
4.W30
3.M60
5.W30
7.W40
15.M50
16.M50
39.M40
6.W30
46.M30
30.MHK
40.M40
7.W30
3.W50
1.M70
1.WJugB
2.M70

Zeit
00:50:26
00:50:42
00:51:31
00:51:36
00:52:00
00:52:01
00:52:05
00:52:17
00:52:34
00:52:41
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:24
00:54:39
00:55:15
00:55:57
00:57:31
00:59:29
01:05:24
01.08:17
01:09:20
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